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Gastlosen Jamflow LYA
Lilienhof Wegas HIGINS
Bapst-Hf Binky MALICE
Ammann's Fever DEREYRA
Monty Dempsey JACASSE
Beechrow Fever LAVISH

Rogy Shottle GINNY

Stockueli Mascalese HARMONY
La Sionge Dempsey BERGERE
Flury's Acme ABIGAIL
Gastlosen Rustler LUANA
Ammann's Mascalese DIAMOND
Savoleyre Aftershock IBIZA
Frydom Dempsey HAIDA
Hellender Ladd BREYA P
Fahrm Fever BICHE
RER-Favre Glauco REINE
Grands-Bois Manhattan HAITI
Winterau Goldwyn NASTELLA
Gs Alliance Aftershock ELENA
Mac Fever JORISSE

Les Crosets Bolton REVANCHE

120076559737
120102112226
120090863490
120093728185
120105336919
212223207027
120091969160
120061725369
120103485435
120101959259
120100179818
120113626156
120110714214
120113309837
120065851705
120106751841
120109536056
120103251726
120102583620
120107752472
120111173065
120102160777

Schuwey Christian

Heeb Daniel

Telmooshof

Ammann Karl jun.
Brodard Pierre

Buhler Raymond
Demierre Joe

Meyer Hansueli

Pittet Marc
Rossacher-Wolf Ueli & Katja
Schuwey Christian
Ammann Karl jun.
Charriere Bruno et Christian
Comex FRYDOM

Ender Andreas & Thomas
Fahrni Michel

Favre Raphaél

Ferme des Grands-Bois
Graf Alois

Heinzer Peter

Marchand Patrick

Piccand Laurent & Frédéric

Ablandschenstr. 54
Oberreussegg 2
Telmoos 23
Wilerstrasse 77
Chemin du Mont 11
Rainson 318
Impasse du Carro 3
Landstr. 2

La Sionge 29
Niederwil 23
Ablandschenstr. 54
Wilerstrasse 77

Rte de la Valsainte 91
Monteynan/La Cua
Hellhof / Hollstr. 7
Impasse de I'Adrey 12
Ch. Montesy 22
Route du Pont 23
Gerenweg 6
Hessetschwandi
Route du Creugenat 117b
Rte St-Claude 26

1656
5643
1716
9536
1733
2608
1697
3374
1627
8500
1656
9536
1654
1732
5625
1625
1611
1663
9533
6318
2905
1726

Jaun

Sins

Plaffeien
Schwarzenbach SG
Treyvaux
Courtelary

La Joux FR
Wangenried
Vaulruz

Frauenfeld

Jaun
Schwarzenbach SG
Cerniat FR
Arconciel

Kallern

Sales (Gruyére)

Le Crét-prés-Semsales
Epagny

Kirchberg SG
Walchwil
Courtedoux

Farvagny-le-Petit



EX Kihe Besitz.e'r )
Vaches Propriétaire
6 Flury's Acmne ABIGAIL 120101959259 Rossacher-Wolf Ueli & Katja Niederwil 23 8500 Frauenfeld
6 Schuwey Applejack FINETTE 120120064880 Schuwey Tobias Ablandschenstrasse 69 1656 Jaun
6 S D Acme LINDA-JENN 120108583310 Zaugg Gebruder Scheuer 45 3531 Oberthal
5 Grange-Neuve High Octane ROYALE 120122569543 Bapst Holstein Ch. Grange-Neuve 2 1731 Ependes FR
5 Schlossgut Smarakt WONDER 120123409541 BG Aebischer Vogelshus 77 3178 Bosingen
5 CAPUCINE 120132279395 Charriere Bruno et Christian Rte de la Valsainte 91 1654 Cerniat FR
5 Savoleyre Aftershock IBIZA 120110714214 Charriere Bruno et Christian Rte de la Valsainte 91 1654 Cerniat FR
5 Cilianlaure Sid VALISE 120101282173 Charriere Jean-Pierre Rte de Rueyres 8 1626 Romanens
5 Ducofarm Mincio JENNY 120112064782 Ducommun Yannick Le Nouveau Mont 2 1754 Corjolens
5 PERLE 120072058074 Fankhauser André Buchen 3623 Teuffenthal b. Thun
5 La Waebera Sid SUZIE 120122008523 Ferme La Waebera La Waebera 20 1724 Le Mouret
5 Praz-Berlan Dempsey FRAGILE 120119177669 Genoud Pascal Ch. Mollard 12 1618 Chatel-St-Denis
5 Pregiro Golden Dream BLACK-LADY 120117583813 Girard Daniel Rte d'Invau 90 1677 Prez-vers-Siviriez
5 Dubosson Stanleycup LARANA 120125670369 Gobet & Vallélian Ch. du Botserin 52 1635 La Tour-de-Tréme
5 Londaly Armani LOVELY 120113141819 Gobet & Vallélian Ch. du Botserin 52 1635 La Tour-de-Tréme
5 Hanni Farms Dalai Lama BELINDA 120102346669 Gobet & Vallélian Ch. du Botserin 52 1635 La Tour-de-Tréme
5 Winterau Glauco CRESTA 120102583682 Graf Alois Gerenweg 6 9533 Kirchberg SG
5 Hanni Farms Shottle RAJA 120064205332 Hanni Farms Sadelstrasse 25 315 Gerzensee
5 Helfer Shottle NORA 120104932228 Helfer Monika Hauptstrasse 32 1795 Courlevon
5 HoWi Fever ROSINA 120103459627 Hodel Peter Dieboldswil 38 6236 Wilihof
5 Jungo Dude LINSEY 120112688674 Jungo Alain Buechstrasse 5 1734 Tentlingen
5 Marilot Doorman ZAINABOU 120116956298 Lottaz Rinaldo Ober Beniwil 17 1715 Alterswil FR
5 Marilot Mincio ZIRKONIA 120113075350 Lottaz Rinaldo Ober Beniwil 17 1715 Alterswil FR
5 Oppliger Astro ARGENTINE 120112503557 Oppliger Pierre & Patrick Rue de la Gare 38C 2605 Sonceboz-Sombeval
5 Illens Wilson COPACABANA 120102067298 Pipoz Florence et Charriere Eric La Fin 23 1654 Cerniat FR
5 Gastlosen Armani LINA 120107816402 Schuwey Christian Ablandschenstr. 54 1656 Jaun
5 Gastlosen Integral LAYLANI 120120117630 Schuwey Christian Ablandschenstr. 54 1656 Jaun
5 LORA 120085078243 Schuwey Christian Ablandschenstr. 54 1656 Jaun



Kiihe Besitzer
EX ez e
Vaches Propriétaire
5 Schuwey Applejack FINETTE 120120064880 Schuwey Tobias Ablandschenstrasse 69 1656 Jaun
5 Predelachaux Jeeves PRECIEUSE 120083694452 Urben & Buhler Pré de la Chaux 4 143 Apples
5 Wi-Star Golden Dream LOURDES 120120778763 Widmer Stefan Hauptstrasse 7 4583 Muhledorf SO
5 Wi-Star Golden Dream JOLINE 120129412361 Widmer Stefan Hauptstrasse 7 4583 Muhledorf SO
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